Spring 2015 Tuesday Roosevelt League Tournament

6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM
E (East) 9 VS. 12 6:30 PM Winner E vs. 8 7:00 PM Winner E vs. 5 7:30 PM Winner E vs. 4 8:00 PM Winner Evs. 1 8:30 PM Winner E
Court Red Velvet Walrus
Murphy's Team Code Blocks Nugget Nugget Hittin It From The Back VS.
VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. 8:30 PM Winner W
Code Blocks Nugget Drew's Last Stand Hittin It From The Back Red Velvet Walrus KamaSetya
for 1st & 2nd Place
6:30 PM Loser E 7PM Loser W | Center Winner| Center Winner Center Winner | Center Winner Center Winner
Center open VS. VS. Vs. VS. VS. VS. VS. open
Court for warm-ups 6:30 PM Loser W 7PMWinC | 7PM Loser E | 7:30 PM Loser E| 7:30 PM Loser W | 8PM Loser W 8PM Loser E Do not take
(teams 7&8) Net Down
Loseris 11th. | Loseris 10th Loser is 9th Loser is 8th Loser 7th for 5th & 6th Place Juntil all games done
Bye: Bye: Bye:
7PM Loser E 7:30PM Loser W 8PM Loser E
Loser is 12th Place
10VS.11 |6:30 PM Winner W vs. 7 7:00 PM Winner W vs. 6 7:30 PM Winner W vs. 3 8:00 PM Winner W vs. 2 8:30 PM Loser E
W (West) Hittin It From The Back
Court  Jwe Dig Your Balls We Dig Your Balls Rusty Spikes Rusty Spikes Rusty Spikes VS.

VS.
Spiking Green

VS.
Rusty Spikes

VS.
Geezers & Sons

VS.
Hops and Barley

VS.
KamaSetya

8:30 PM Loser W
Rusty Spikes
for 3rd & 4th Place

RSP or flip coin for serve, receive or side.
All matches are best 2 out of 3 games with the first 2 games to 15 points, 17 cap, change sides between games only. Third game to 8 points, win by 2, no cap.
Except after the 7:00 match on the Center Court, all remaining matches on center court will be one game played to 25 (win by 2, 27 cap) switch sides at 13.

Recommended Arrival time

O©CoOoO~NOOUTA,WNP

Red Velvet Walrus
KamaSetya

Hops and Barley
Hittin It From The Back
Drew's Last Stand
Geezers & Sons
Rusty Spikes
Nugget

Murphy's Team
We Dig Your Balls
Spiking Green
Code Blocks

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Tournament Place
1 KamaSetya

2 Red Velvet Walrus
3 Hittin It From The Back
4 Rusty Spikes

5 Drew's Last Stand
6 Nugget

7 Hops and Barley
8 Geezers & Sons

9 Murphy's Team

10 Code Blocks

11 We Dig Your Balls
12 Spiking Green




