Spring 2015 Tuesday Roosevelt League Tournament

	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	7:30) PM		0 PM	-	30 PM	9:00	PM
E (East)	9 VS. 12	6:30 PM Winner E vs. 8	7:00 PM Winner E vs. 5		7:30 PM Winner E vs. 4		8:00 PM Winner E vs. 1		8:30 PM Winner E	
Court	Murphy's Team	Code Blocks	Nugget		Nugget		Hittin It From The Back		Red Velvet Walrus vs.	
	VS.	VS.	vs.		VS.		VS.		8:30 PM Winner W	
	Code Blocks	Nugget	Drew's L	ast Stand	Hittin It From The Back		Red Velvet Walrus		KamaSetya	
									for 1st & 2nd Place	
		6:30 PM Loser E	7PM Loser W	Center Winner	Center Winner	Center Winner	Center Winner	Center Winner		
Center	open	VS.	VS.	VS.	VS.	VS.	VS.	VS.	open	
Court	for warm-ups (teams 7&8)	6:30 PM Loser W	7PM Win C	7PM Loser E		7:30 PM Loser W	8PM Loser W	8PM Loser E	Do not take Net Down	
			Loser is 11th. Bye:	Loser is 10th	Loser is 9th Bye:	Loser is 8th	Loser 7th Bye:	for 5th & 6th Place	until all games	done
			7PM Loser E		7:30PM Loser W		8PM Loser E			
		Loser is 12th Place								
W (West)	10 VS. 11	6:30 PM Winner W vs. 7	7:00 PM Winner W vs. 6		7:30 PM Winner W vs. 3		8:00 PM Winner W vs. 2		8:30 PM	
Court	We Dig Your Balls	We Dig Your Balls	Rusty Spikes		Rusty Spikes		Rusty Spikes		Hittin It From The Back vs.	
	VS.	VS.	vs.		vs.		vs.		8:30 PM Loser W	
	Spiking Green	Rusty Spikes	Geezers & Sons		Hops and Barley		KamaSetya		Rusty Spikes for 3rd & 4th Place	

RSP or flip coin for serve, receive or side.

All matches are best 2 out of 3 games with the first 2 games to 15 points, 17 cap, change sides between games only. Third game to 8 points, win by 2, no cap. Except after the 7:00 match on the Center Court, all remaining matches on center court will be one game played to 25 (win by 2, 27 cap) switch sides at 13.

	Recor	nmended Arrival time	Tournament Plac	ce
1	Red Velvet Walrus	8:00 PM	1	KamaSetya
2	KamaSetya	8:00 PM	2	Red Velvet Walrus
3	Hops and Barley	7:30 PM	3	Hittin It From The Back
4	Hittin It From The Back	7:30 PM	4	Rusty Spikes
5	Drew's Last Stand	7:00 PM	5	Drew's Last Stand
6	Geezers & Sons	7:00 PM	6	Nugget
7	Rusty Spikes	6:30 PM	7	Hops and Barley
8	Nugget	6:30 PM	8	Geezers & Sons
9	Murphy's Team	6:00 PM	9	Murphy's Team
10	We Dig Your Balls	6:00 PM	10	Code Blocks
11	Spiking Green	6:00 PM	11	We Dig Your Balls
12	Code Blocks	6:00 PM	12	Spiking Green